

Brief Bio: Carmen Hulu Lindsey

Carmen Hulu Lindsey is the Chair of the Board of Trustees of the Office of Hawaiian Affairs.

Chair Lindsey has been elected by the voters of Hawaii and has served as a Trustee for the Office of Hawaiian Affairs since 2012. She is the elected Trustee for the island of Maui, Hawaii.

For the past 20 years, Chair Lindsey has owned Lindsey Realty as well as Kahulu Productions, a Hawaiian entertainment business. She is also an award-winning recording artist. Chair Lindsey is a former Administrator of the County of Maui's Land Use and Codes Division and a former Properties' Administrator of Maui Land & Pineapple. Chair Lindsey is an 18-year member of the 'Ahahui Ka'ahumanu, the oldest Hawaiian civic society, founded in 1864 by Hawaiian Princess Victoria Kamāmalu. Chair Lindsey is an active member of the Central Maui Hawaiian Civic Club.